CFW11
Variable Frequency Drive
g Easy installation of
options and
 accessories
g  Free superdrive PC/
Drive communication
 software

(NEMA1/IP21 Frame size A, B, C – NEMA1/IP20 Frame Size D)
Motor
Volts HP Amps HP Amps CATALOG NUMBER Frame
Size Enclosure DB DIMENSIONS
H x W x D
App. Shpg. Wt.
(lbs.)
Multiplier
Symbol
23
0V
INPUT POWER SUPPLY: SINGLE OR THREE PHASE - 200…240V
1.5 6 1.5 5 CFW110006B2ON1Z A NEMA 1 YES 12.04 x 5.71 x 8.94 19.9 V1
2 7 2 7 CFW110007B2ON1Z A NEMA 1 12.04 x 5.71 x 8.94 20.8 V1
INPUT POWER SUPPLY: SINGLE PHASE - 200…240V
3 10 3 10 CFW110010S2ON1Z A NEMA 1 YES 12.04 x 5.71 x 8.94 20.8 V1
INPUT POWER SUPPLY: THREE PHASE - 200…240V
2 7 1.5 5.5 CFW110007T2ON1Z A NEMA 1 YES 12.04 x 5.71 x 8.94 19.9 V1
3 10 2 8 CFW110010T2ON1Z A NEMA 1 12.04 x 5.71 x 8.94 19.9 V1
5 13 3 11 CFW110013T2ON1Z A NEMA 1 12.04 x 5.71 x 8.94 20.8 V1
5 16 5 13 CFW110016T2ON1Z A NEMA 1 12.04 x 5.71 x 8.94 21.2 V1
7.5 24 7.5 20 CFW110024T2ON1Z B NEMA 1 13.82 x 7.45 x 8.94 28.5 V1
10 28 10 24 CFW110028T2ON1Z B NEMA 1 13.82 x 7.45 x 8.94 28.5 V1
10 33.5 10 28 CFW110033T2ON1Z B NEMA 1 13.82 x 7.45 x 8.94 28.5 V1
15 45 15 36 CFW110045T2ON1Z C NEMA 1 17.64 x 8.66 x 11.51 44.1 V1
20 54 20 45 CFW110054T2ON1Z C NEMA 1 17.64 x 8.66 x 11.51 45 V1
25 70 20 56 CFW110070T2ON1Z C NEMA 1 17.64 x 8.66 x 11.51 49.2 V1
30 86 25 70 CFW110086T2ON1Z D NEMA 1 19.82 x 11.81 x 12 115.9 V1
40 105 30 86 CFW110105T2ON1Z D NEMA 1 19.82 x 11.81 x 12 120.2 V1
50 142 40 115 CFW110142T2ON1Z E NEMA 1 NO 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 150 V1
60 180 50 142 CFW110180T2ON1Z E NEMA 1 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 150 V1
75 211 60 180 CFW110211T2ON1Z E NEMA 1 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 150 V1
50 142 40 115 CFW110142T2ON1DBZ E NEMA 1 YES 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 150 V1
60 180 50 142 CFW110180T2ON1DBZ E NEMA 1 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 150 V1
75 211 60 180 CFW110211T2ON1DBZ E NEMA 1 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 150 V1
48
0V
INPUT POWER SUPPLY: THREE PHASE - 380…480V
2 3.6 2 3.6 CFW110003T4ON1Z A NEMA 1 YES 12.04 x 5.71 x 8.94 19.9 V1
3 5 3 5 CFW110005T4ON1Z A NEMA 1 12.04 x 5.71 x 8.94 20.3 V1
5 7 3 5.5 CFW110007T4ON1Z A NEMA 1 12.04 x 5.71 x 8.94 20.3 V1
7.5 10 5 10 CFW110010T4ON1Z A NEMA 1 12.04 x 5.71 x 8.94 20.8 V1
10 13.5 7.5 11 CFW110013T4ON1Z A NEMA 1 12.04 x 5.71 x 8.94 21.2 V1
10 17 10 13.5 CFW110017T4ON1Z B NEMA 1 13.82 x 7.45 x 8.94 28.5 V1
15 24 10 19 CFW110024T4ON1Z B NEMA 1 13.82 x 7.45 x 8.94 29.8 V1
20 31 15 25 CFW110031T4ON1Z B NEMA 1 13.82 x 7.45 x 8.94 31.3 V1
25 38 20 33 CFW110038T4ON1Z C NEMA 1 17.64 x 8.66 x 11.51 45.9 V1
30 45 25 38 CFW110045T4ON1Z C NEMA 1 17.64 x 8.66 x 11.51 52.9 V1
40 58.5 30 47 CFW110058T4ON1Z C NEMA 1 17.64 x 8.66 x 11.51 54.9 V1
50/60 70.5 40 61 CFW110070T4ON1Z D NEMA 1 19.82 x 11.81 x 12 119.5 V1
75 88 50 73 CFW110088T4ON1Z D NEMA 1 19.82 x 11.81 x 12 122.8 V1
75 105 75 88 CFW110105T4ON1Z E NEMA 1 NO 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 150 V1
100/125 142 75 115 CFW110142T4ON1Z E NEMA 1 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 150 V1
150 180 100 142 CFW110180T4ON1Z E NEMA 1 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 150 V1
175 211 125 180 CFW110211T4ON1Z E NEMA 1 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 150 V1
75 105 75 88 CFW110105T4ON1DBZ E NEMA 1 YES 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 150 V1
100/125 142 75 115 CFW110142T4ON1DBZ E NEMA 1 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 150 V1
150 180 100 142 CFW110180T4ON1DBZ E NEMA 1 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 150 V1
175 211 125 180 CFW110211T4ON1DBZ E NEMA 1 26.6 x 13.2 x 14.1 150 V1
200 242 150 211 CFW110242T4SZ F IP20 NO 48.6 x 16.9 x 14.2 267 V1
250 312 200 242 CFW110312T4SZ F IP20 48.6 x 16.9 x 14.2 271 V1
300 370 250 312 CFW110370T4SZ F IP20 48.6 x 16.9 x 14.2 277 V1
350 477 300 370 CFW110477T4SZ F IP20 48.6 x 16.9 x 14.2 287 V1
400 515 350 477 CFW110515T4SZ G IP20 NO 50 x 21.1 x 16.8 420 V1
500 601 450 515 CFW110601T4SZ G IP20 50 x 21.1 x 16.8 425 V1
600 720 500 601 CFW110720T4SZ G IP20 50 x 21.1 x 16.8 441 V1
Notes: ”HP” rating based on FLA values from WEG W22, 2 and 4 poles, 460VAC, NEMA Premium motors”.
Use as a guide only.  Motor FLA may vary with speed and manufacturer.
ALWAYS compare motor FLA to Nominal AMPS of VFD and overload conditions.
WEG Automation - Products and Solutions